GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The TS8010 Operator Interface Terminal combines unique capabilities
normally expected from high-end units with a very affordable price. It is built
around a high performance core with integrated functionality.
The TS8010 is able to communicate with many different types of hardware
using high-speed RS232/422/485 communications ports and Ethernet 10 Base
T/100 Base-TX communications. In addition, the TS8010 features USB for fast
downloads of configuration files and access to trending and data logging. A

- Hardware packet for mounting unit into panel.
- Terminal block for connecting power.
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
10.4" TFT VGA Display Operator Interface (indoor), USB
Host, Isolated Comms TS8010/00/02
CANopen Option Card 8000/CB/00/00
Profibus DP Option Card 8000/PB/00/00
DeviceNet Option Card 8000/DN/00/00
FireWire Option Card 8000/FA/00/00
MODEL TS8010 - 10.4" COLOR TOUCHSCREEN
CompactFlash is a registered trademark of CompactFlash Association.
  CONFIGURED USING DSI8000 SOFTWARE
  UP TO 5 RS-232/422/485 COMMUNICATIONS PORTS